Office Use Only



800078158578

08/10/06--01039--006 **25.00

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: The Journey-man Plumbing LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Mark Sunner (Name of Person)
The Journey man Plumbing LLC (Firm/Company)
906 Cochran Dr (Address)
Tallahassee Fl 32301 (City/Btate and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
(Name of Person) at (
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\ \text{Certificate of Status} \text{S55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

The Journey-Man Plumbing LLC
(Present Name)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on $\frac{1-9-0.4}{9.3}$ and assign document number $\frac{20400000}{249.3}$	ned	
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
	Amend to Add Following Managing M	embec	Ś
	(1) Levi Broxton		
	(2) Casey Crosby		-
	Address: 906 Cochran Dr		-
	Tallahasses F1 32301	06 SE(-
		AUG AH	
		AR)	
		57 0	-
			-
Dated	<u>8-10, 2006.</u>		
	-M//A		
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
	Marile Sumare		
	Typed or printed name of signee		•

Filing Fee: \$25.00